Debtar(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	Secured Partylies) and address(es)	
	1	• • • •
ق.	P.C. Leasing, a Division of	a single and
PMC, Inc.	Phoenixcor, Inc.	9704 <b>966</b> 5
12243 Branford Street	65 Water Street	. DERTHAS RESERVENS
Sug Valley CA 91352	South Norwalk CT 06854	
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No	93 158824	1000-1000-1-1
Date flect 3/3 .19 93	Fled with Cook County, IL	
A. COSTESSIATION The organi financing statute	of between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the file mus	hiter shipper shows us stall effective
	o the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Sec	
	et the Secured Party files exsigned to the Assigned whose some and ad iç the file number shown above in the property indicated below	
D. TERMINATION The Secured Party certifies the	s; the file sumber shows above in the property indicated below At the Secured Party no longer claims is security intensal under the finance	ting statement bearing the file number shown above
	ng the above file number is amended.	
Secured Paragraph of the Secured Paragraph of Total	fy a new address as indicated below; v address as indicated below;	
As ser with below		
PARTIAL RELEASE of the specifi	c items of collateral as referen	ced on the annered
Schedule A.	and the second s	
	<b>V</b>	(4062)
PMC, Inc.	Phoenixcor, inc.	DIVISION OF
	(Dristor)	(Secret
Migrature of Debter, if required)	0,5	734 8
Matel:		Carried Paris
EN INO OFFICER ACKNOWN ENGERS		
FILING OFFICER-ACKNOWLEDGEME	his form of Financing 2000 or out is approved by the Socretary o	l'State.
STANDARD FORM - UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - PI	MM UNG-3 REV. 7-74	
		•
T.	0.	3
Return to:		:
LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES		
135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260		
Chicago, Illinois 60603		
i		
Ţ,		27,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4
l l	1 m	97042095
	V//	97042030
		$U_{x}$
la.		-/xc.



CEOK SEL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FILING OFFICER for Elloy personet to the Uniform Consecuted Code

For Pilong Officer (Date Vision Consecuted Code)

This STATEMENT is presente	to the filing offic	ER for filling pursuant to the Unifor	n Commercial Code:	They Office)	Mart Maniper, and
Delstar(s) (Lan Name First) a	nd address(es)	Secured Party(ins) and address	e(es)		
	•	1	1	1	
		P.C. Leasing, a D	ivision of		
Mc, Inc.		Phoenixcor, Inc.	:	<i>~</i> ·	·•
2243 Branford St	reet	65 Water Street		5535 04 554354	11.4
un Valley	CA 91352	South Norwalk	CT 06854	DEPT-01 RECORDI	NG 159 01/21/97
	od Singaria Changas M	- 92 159924			サータフーの
This Statement refers to origin thate stud: 3/3	Marinancing Statement N 19 93		EV. IL	י ומטע טטטע אטטען	אבעאטעבא
				=1	
		ent between the foregoing Debtiff and Se			
		in the financing statement bearing the fil	•		
C. ASSIGNMENT	the financing statement beer:	hat the Secured Party has energyed to the 173 the file number shown above on the pri	operty indicated below		
D. TERMINATION		nit the Secured Party no longer claims as	recurity interest under the finan	ting statement bearing the file numb	er shown above
E. AMENDMENT		ring the above file number at antended. Inty's new address as indicated below:		•	, [
i (*		waddress as indicated below;			į
**************************************		·	: 		
	of the specifi	ic items of collate	ral as referen	ced on the annex	ed
Schedule A.					
1.				-	4062)
MC, Inc.		0,5	P.U. Leasing, a Phoeniscor, Inc.	Division of	
<u> </u>		Oction)			(Secured
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	here of Belton, if required		- Kh	1/5/12	1
Dute6:	<del></del>		19:	Signame of Secured Party)	
ţ		0/	i i		
FILING OFFICER	LI DUARETICAL				1
	1	This form of Financing Statemen : is :	egymored by the Secretary e	l'State.	
STANDARD FORM - CRITORN	CONTREBCIAL CODE - I	FORM UCC-3 REV. 7-74	$O_{\prime}$		1
1, •			46		
1"			972		
u'		•			
1					
Î.		. :		- Y/-/	
1				1	
•				' <b>(</b> ) ;	
				, Q <sup>c</sup>	97042095
		•		4	
· 1.		•		1//_	Ó
*		4		: (C)	
					<b>N S</b>
1		•	,		36
e i		:		:	TI.

This STATEMENT is present	ed to THE FILING OFFIC	ER for filing paramet to the Unit	oras Commercial Code:	Filing Office)	, Ame,
Debtor(s) (Last Name First) a	må address(cs)	Secured Party(les) and addr	TIM(US)		
<b>]</b>	* * *	. <b>[</b>		i	
<b>)</b>		P.C. Leasing, a	Division of		
40		_		, <b>I</b>	
AC, Inc.		Phoenixcor, Inc.	•	` <b>!</b>	
2243 Branford St		65 Water Street		1	
in Valley	CA 91352	South Norwalk	CT 06854		
This Statement refers to original	nal Financing Statement W	93 158824			
Data filed: 3/3	.10 93		nty, IL		
A. [7] CONTINUATION	The original financing statem	ers between the foregoing Debtof and S	Secured Party, beging the Sie nur	nber shown above, 4 still effective	•
		or the Scenaring statement bearing the			
التنا	The Secured Party certifies #	at the Secured Party has sesigned to t	the Assignee whose mame and ad		
D. TERMINATION		ng the file number shown above in the part the Secured Party no longer claims		cing statement bearing the file nu	mber shown above
E. TAMENDIENT	. The Grany in statement bear	ing the above file number is amended.	4		
	To sty and Secured Pa	rtv's new address as indicated below.			
, \$ !	10 au m. A. Amazina in	w address as indicated below;	i		
DARWING DETENCE	of the on O	c items of collat	erel se veferes	and on the spee	
Schedule A.	or the specific	ic items of collar	cial ap referen	ced on the anne	xeu
Schedule A.			<u>)</u>		(4062)
<u></u>			;		(4002)
PMC, Inc			P.C. Leasing, a Phoenixcor, Inc.	DIVISIOD OF	(Secured
		Ocitor)			Party)
	pages of Dobbor, if required?		- //	makes	
	<del></del>			Symptomy of Secured Party)	}
			•		1
·		· . ,			
FILE COPY-SECU	RED PARTY(IES)	This form of Financing Statemen	k approved by the Secretary o	C State.	
STANDARD FORM - UNIFORM	M CUMBERCIAL CODE - F	ONESS UCC-3 REEV. 1-74	0, !		
T.			Chy C		•
			(1)x		
i					
:				•	
i i					
. !				<b>9</b> .	
<u>'</u> :					
₹ • •		,	i .	T'.	
				9,	
:		·			
		,		Ux.	
3 - 1					* 
• [					,
1 <u>.</u> 1			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, 5	(0)
		1.			•
- k		•	1	•	
					. i

This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILLY	G OFFICER for filling	; pursuant to the Uniform Comme	rchil Code:	Filing Office)	
Deliter(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	Secure	of Party(les) and address(es)		•	
A i					
- <b>1</b>	P.C.	Leasing, a Division	on of		
MG. Inc.	Phoen	nixcor, Inc.	1	•	
2243 Branford Street	65 Wa	ater Street			
Sunti Valley CA 9135	2 Souti	n Norwalk CT	06854		
This Statement refers to original Financing State					
Date fied: 3/3	19 <u>93</u> Fled	Cook County, II			
A. CONTINUATION The original financia	ong statement between t	ne foregoing Debtor and Secured Party.	bearing the No number sho	un above, is still effective.	
B. X PARTIAL RELEASE. From the colleges					
C. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party	certifies that the Secure	d Party has assigned to the Assignee w was shown above in the property indice	shose name and address is	shown below. Secured Party's ng	hts under
D. TERRIBIATION The facultd Party	centifies that the Secure	d Party no longer claims a security inter	rest under the financing stat	ament beging the file number six	exoda myo
	•	file number is amended.			
. To sh w that	Secured Party's new addr Sector's new address as:	ress as indicated below; indicated below;	1		
As active u	) v.		i ·		
PARTIAL RELEASE of the sp	ecific item	s of collateral as	s referenced	on the annexed	
Schedule A.	()_		1		
		•		. (406	(2)
PMC, Inc.		Y.C.	. Leasing, A Divis	200 01	
		(Delitor)			(Secured Party)
	quired)		1/20	545	
Dated:		,17	(Signal	ture of Secured Party)	<del></del>
\ 		4	i		
FILE COPY-DEBTOR(S)			i		
		Financing Statement 's approved b	ry the Socretary of State	•	
STANDARD FORM - UNIFORM COMMERCIAL	CODE - FURNITUCE 3	REV. 1-74			
1 42		. 4	<b>5</b> !		
		•	17,		
- * - \$	•				
÷ È	* !			•	
1 -	:		·	5/	
Í				<b>T</b> '	
;	•			`C	
•			* B		
i		• •		U.S.	
			I .		
<u>:</u>		*		· C.	
		. !	1	C	/
•		4	1	*	
i		•		•	Ú
•					

#### SCHEDULE "B"

Located at NOW Products - Cicero, Illinois

1. Computer System

Manufactured by AST Research, Inc. and Relevant Business Systems Model No: AST 486/25 & 486/33

AST Computer (8)

Serial Numbers:

USB8011989

N/A

USB8011749 USB8012199 USJ1004066 USB7008195

USB8011921 USJ1004102

Monitors (8)

Serial Numbers

H8ZAC00575 10701080 H1AAC00717 H1AAC00732 P278101906 Z15EG000123336 10101143 H8UB\$02205

Genicom Printer (1) Serial Number: 381030F51

Panasonic Printer (1) Serial Number: 11MBFD1342

2. Gerber High Ply Fabric Cutter

Manufactured by Gerber Garmet Technology, Inc.

Model Number: Unit S-93-7 & Unit Accumark 300 Model 320

Serial Number: N/A

All Equipment above complete with any and all attachments, accessions, additions, replacements, improvements, modifications and substitutions thereto and therefor and all proceeds including insurance proceeds thereof and therefrom.

PHOENIXCOR, INC

PMC, INC

Return to: LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES 135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260 Chicago, Illinois 60603

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That part of the East half of the Northwest quarter of Section 25, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois included within a tract of land bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at the point of intersection of the South line of the North 2081.22 feet of said East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25, with the West line of the right- of-way of the Baltimore and Ohio Chicago Terminal Railraod Company (Chicago and Calumet Terminal Railway Company), as said West right-of-way line was defined in case number 81202-'C', in the Circuit Court of Cook County Illinois, and running

Thence North along said West right-of-way line, a distance of 110.73 feet;

Thence Northwest ardly along a straight line, a distance of 46.07 feet to a point 5.74 feet, measured perpendicularly, West from said West right-of-way line;

Thence Northwestwardly along a curved line, being the arc of a circle convex to the Northeast and having a radius of 238.79 feet, a distance of 136.36 feet to a point on the South line of the North 1801.22 feet of soid East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25 which is 59.78 feet West of said West right-of-way line:

Thence West along the South line of the 1801.22 feet aforesaid, a distance of 1198.49 feet to its intersection with the East line of the West 33.00 feet of said East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25;

Thence South along the East line of the West 33.00 feet aforesaid, a distance of 280.00 feet to its intersection with the South line of the North 2081.22 feet aforesaid; and

Thence East along said South line of the North 2001.22 feet aforesaid, a distance of 1258.24 feet to the point of beginning in Cook County, Illinois.

The above-described Premises contains approximately 349,000 square feet of land improved with two buildings located thereon consisting of a total of approximately 121,522 square feet.

\*PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 15-16-310-010-0000

93158**824** 

# UNOFFICIAL LEGAL DESCRIPTION!

BEOGRAPH, IL. 60455

That part of the East half of the Northwest quarter of Section 25, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the third principal meridian, in Cook County, Illinois included within a tract of land bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at the point of intersection of the South line of the North 2081.22 feet of said East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25, with the West line of the right- of-way of the Baltimore and Ohio Chicago Terminal Railraod Company (Chicago and Calumet Terminal Railway Company), as said West right-of-way line was defined in case number 81202-'C', in the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois, and running

Thence North along said West right-of-way line, a distance of 110.73 feet:

Thence Northwestwardly along a straight line, a distance of 46.07 feet to a point 5.74 feet, measured perpendicularly, West from said West right-61-way line;

Thence Northwestwardly slong a curved line, being the arc of a circle convex to the Northeast and having a radius of 238.79 feet, a distance of 136.96 feet to a point on the South line of the North 1801.22 feet of said East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25 which is 59.78 feet West of said West right-of-way line;

Thence West along the South line of the 1801.22 feet aforesaid, a distance of 1198.49 feet to its intersection with the East line of the West 33.00 feet of said East half of the Northwest quarter of section 25:

Thence South along the East line of the West 73.00 feet aforesaid, a distance of 280.00 feet to its intersection with the South line of the North 2081.22 feet aforesaid; and

Thence East along said South line of the North 2081.72 feet aforesaid, a distance of 1258.24 feet to the point of beginning in Cook County, Illinois.

The above-described Premises contains approximately 349,000 square feet of land improved with two buildings located thereon consisting of a total of approximately 121,522 square feet.

PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 16-18-310-010-0000

03158<del>824</del>